PASSO
(Bollard)
The PASSO is an outdoor pathmarker inspired by the shape of classic theatre lights, combining expressive design with
functional illumination. It not only lights the surrounding space but also enhances the forms and atmosphere within its
beam of light. The structure is made from durable BETALY® material, giving it a solid presence while contrasting with the
lightness of its glowing spherical diffuser. Designed for gardens, terraces, and outdoor pathways, it creates an elegant
and atmospheric lighting effect in exterior environments.
PROJECT

CODE:
BY-1119-9010
HOW TO ORDER: BY-1119-9010-
392Example:
CODE: BY-1119-9010-392
1 DIMENSIONS:
L:
H:
W:
6.38" (16.2 cm)
19.69" (50 cm)
10.63" (27 cm)
2
E26 / max. 20W / 110-277V
FINISH OPTIONS:3
-392
-393
-394
-395
-396
-397
White
Green
Corten
Grey
Black
Sand
Length -
Height -
Width -
LIGHT SOURCE:
SPEC TYPE
NOTES
Due to the dynamic nature of lighting products and the
associated technologies, luminaire data on all specification
sheets is subject to change at the discretion of Gordon
Bullard LLC and associated companies.
©2026 All Rights Reserved
O U T D O O R
T E C H N I C A L D E C O R A T I V E
Contact Us:
1 877-964-4646
Updated 03/24/2026